Jun 26 2024 (09:16) India Rail Info 1

Ahmedabad - Agra Cantt. Special Fare SF Special/04168 - SF - NCR
RTM/Ratlam Junction to AGC/Agra Cantt.
9h 25m - 598 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 14:10 0 |1 0 56 |52 |WR
2 ND Nadiad Junction 14:59 15:00 Tm |0 [1 46 |75 |37 |WR
3 ANND |Anand Junction 15:15 15:17 2m [0 |1 65 |44 |40 |WR
4 |CYI Chhayapuri 16:00 16:05 5m |2 |1 9 |51 (43 |WR
5 RTM |Ratlam Junction 21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 350 |74 |494 |WR
6 KOTA |Kota Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |1 |2 616 |79 |253 [WCR
7 GGC |Gangapur City 02:55 03:00 5m |0 |2 788 |80 [269 |WCR
8 HAN |Hindaun City 03:33 03:35 2m |0 |2 832 |28 [228 |WCR
9 BXN |Bayana Junction 04:45 04:47 2m (0 |2 865 |73 |[196 |WCR
10 |RBS |Rupbas 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |2 899 |53 |180 |NCR
11 |FTS Fatehpur Sikri 05:33 05:35 2m |0 |2 913 |38 |179 |NCR
12 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 06:30 0 |2 948 |- 167 [NCR

Jun 26 2024 (09:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



